Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV

Print Date / Time: 11/17/11 03:14:20

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A-1 EJg‘gner 2shot | C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:22 | 1:00:12 PM
A-2 ﬁ%rbel?ska Opening DDR 0:16 | 1:00:34 PM
A-3 \E\/rg]gner MCU C1 Former U.S. Ambassador| RDR 0:52 | 1:00:50 PM
A-4 I}gg"nska MCU C3 Lung Cancer Awareness ECD;R JETS 0:40 | 1:01:42 PM
A5 EJg‘gner MCU c1 Michelle Bachmann RDR 0:25 | 1:02:22 PM
A-6 Ili%rbelinska MCU @3 international students PKG 2:41 | 1:02:47 PM
A7 \E\/r:angner MCU c1 Spring Registration PKG 1:53 | 1:05:28 PM
A-8 Ili?)rt?ﬁnska MCU C3 Harvest Dinner RDR 0:37 | 1:07:21 PM
A9 EJg‘gner MCU c1 Holiday Hoopla RDR 0:28 | 1:07:58 PM
Allkooika  Mcu | c3 Weather Forecast RDR 0:26 | 1:08:26 PM
Al'l \Ii,rg'gner 2-shot Cc2 toss to break one RDR 0:03 | 1:08:52 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:08:55 PM
B-1 \I/E\;iangner MCU C2 Toss to Karen RDR 0:09 | 1:10:55 PM
B-2|kaen  |mcu c3 INTERVIEW Nikki Z-J | RDR 6:01 | 1:11:04 PM
B-3|karen  |mcu c3 Toss To Erin RDR 0:09 | 1:17:05 PM
B-4 \'i/rg‘gner MCU C2 toss to break RDR 0:13 | 1:17:14 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:17:27 PM
C-1 \E\/rg]gner 2-shot C2 toss to Katie RDR 0:06 | 1:19:27 PM
c-2 Eﬁtimfeern MCU C1 Dance Marathon soT 4:55 | 1:19:33 PM
c-g|fameen ycy | c1 promen Volleyball & = roR 0:59 | 1:24:28 PM
c-4 Eﬁm:feer” MCU c1 Men's Basketball PKG 1:42 | 1:25:27 PM
c-5|famheen ey c1 UNI Swimming PKG 2:21 | 1:27:00 PM
c-6 \I/E\;iangner 2-shot | C2 Closing RDR 0:10 | 1:29:30 PM
e 7| Een 2shot | C2 credits cG 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM

Kobliska

1:30:00 PM
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